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Make
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Easier

Intelligent Handle 
Vehicle working status displaying
Quick Error detecting
All maintenance information visualized
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CHARACTERISTICS

WEIGHT

 WHELL

SPECIFICATIONS

PERFORMANCE

ELECTRIC ENGINE
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600 3500

700

1500

3500

3300

3000


